Skymen Heated Kitchen Soak Tank 1500W 168L Remove Carbon Fats
Grease
Basic Information
Shenzhen, China
Skymen
RoHS, CE, FCC, SGS
JP-168
1

Model JP-483
Materials Stainless steel 304 SUS 304
Tank tinkness 2mm
Tank capacity 483 Liters
Heater 20-95°C Adjustable
Machine voltage AC 220V/380V 3 phase
Heating power 6KW
Features with basket with brake
Tank size 1365*520*680mm
Unit size 1465*620*875mm
Packing wooden case
Warranty 1 year
The system is the most efficient and cost effective method of removing Carbon and FOG (Fats, Oils & Grease).
We have different size,please choose the size fits for you, or cotact for professional suggestions
Model Volume Tank size (mm) Unit Size (mm) Basket size (mm)
JP-168 168L 655*410*625 755*510*785 605*390*595
JP-211 211L 750*450*625 850*550*785 700*430*595
JP-258 258L 890*480*605 990*580*800 840*460*575
JP-274 274L 840*480*680 940*580*875 790*460*650
JP-338 388L; 1080*460*680 1480*560*875 1060*440*650
JP-483 483L 1365*520*680 1465*620*875
1315*500*650
Cleaning Effect show:
Soaking tank with different capacity:
Model Volume(L)